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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Apparatus Final
 

SUN 19 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 SHMATKO Polina RUS 17.1007.700 9.400 1 2

2 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 16.7837.550 9.233 5 6

3 ZELIKMAN Nicol ISR 16.7007.500 9.200 4 4

4 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 16.4667.500 8.966 8 5

5 EVCHIK Julia BLR 16.0167.150 8.866 2 7

6 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM 15.9167.150 8.766 11 8

7 COLLARD Danae FRA 15.8837.150 8.733 12 3

8 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 14.4166.250 8.166 9 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Apparatus Final
 

SUN 19 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 SHMATKO Polina RUS 17.2007.800 9.400 1 6

2 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 16.8837.650 9.233 2 8

3 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 16.8507.550 9.300 3 7

4 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 16.6007.500 9.100 7 5

5 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM 16.0667.300 8.766 9 4

5 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 16.0667.300 8.766 10 3

7 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 15.6667.000 8.666 12 1

8 TELEGINA Yuliana ISR 15.6337.000 8.633 5 2

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Individual

All-Around Final
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name NOC

Code
Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

1 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana 76.082  RUS

E

D 18.866 (2)9.600

9.266

19.100 (2)9.600

9.500

19.166 (2)9.600

9.566

18.950 (2)9.550

9.400

2 MAMUN Margarita 75.632  RUS

E

D 18.000 (10)9.100

8.900

19.166 (1)9.600

9.566

19.333 (1)9.700

9.633

19.133 (1)9.600

9.533

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna 75.299  UKR

E

D 18.966 (1)9.500

9.466

18.683 (3)9.350

9.333

18.900 (3)9.500

9.400

18.750 (3)9.350

9.400

4 STANIOUTA Melitina 73.715  BLR

E

D 18.733 (3)9.500

9.233

17.816 (11)9.050

8.766

18.766 (4)9.500

9.266

18.400 (5)9.200

9.200

5 PAZHAVA Salome 73.433  GEO

E

D 18.100 (7)9.000

9.100

18.483 (4)9.150

9.333

18.400 (5)9.150

9.300 -0.05

18.450 (4)9.150

9.300

6 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria 73.082  ISR

E

D 18.400 (4)9.200

9.200

18.233 (6)9.100

9.133

18.266 (6)9.100

9.166

18.183 (7)9.050

9.133

7 DURUNDA Marina 72.116  AZE

E

D 18.150 (5)9.050

9.100

18.083 (7)9.050

9.033

17.683 (12)8.850

8.833

18.200 (6)9.100

9.100

8 ASHRAM Linoy 72.074  ISR

E

D 18.133 (6)9.100

9.033

18.000 (8)9.000

9.000

17.975 (8)8.975

9.000

17.966 (9)9.000

8.966

9 RODRIGUEZ Carolina 72.049  ESP

E

D 18.050 (9)9.050

9.000

18.000 (8)9.000

9.000

17.966 (9)9.000

8.966

18.033 (8)9.000

9.033

10 VLADINOVA Neviana 71.807  BUL

E

D 18.066 (8)9.000

9.066

17.983 (10)8.950

9.033

17.808 (10)8.775

9.033

17.950 (10)8.950

9.000

11 HALKINA Katsiaryna 71.156  BLR

E

D 17.558 (14)8.700

8.858

18.316 (5)9.150

9.166

18.216 (7)9.150

9.066

17.066 (17)8.500

8.566

12 BERTOLINI Veronica 70.198  ITA

E

D 17.616 (12)8.750

8.866

17.650 (12)8.750

8.900

17.666 (13)8.800

8.866

17.266 (14)8.600

8.666

13 TASEVA Katrin 69.882  BUL

E

D 17.266 (15)8.600

8.666

17.633 (13)8.900

8.733

17.483 (14)8.750

8.733

17.500 (11)8.700

8.800

14 FILIOU Varvara 69.482  GRE

E

D 17.666 (11)8.800

8.866

17.475 (15)8.750

8.725

17.700 (11)8.800

8.900

16.641 (19)8.075

8.566

15 VOLKOVA Ekaterina 68.550  FIN

E

D 17.600 (13)8.800

8.800

17.600 (14)8.800

8.800

15.950 (18)8.550

8.000 -0.60

17.400 (13)8.800

8.600

16 MAZUR Viktoriia 68.091  UKR

E

D 15.950 (19)8.350

7.900 -0.30

17.425 (16)8.625

8.800

17.250 (15)8.550

8.700

17.466 (12)8.700

8.766

17 TIKKANEN Jouki 67.482  FIN

E

D 17.166 (16)8.500

8.666

16.150 (19)8.050

8.100

17.133 (16)8.500

8.633

17.033 (18)8.500

8.533

18 RUSSO Alessia 67.098  ITA

E

D 17.066 (17)8.400

8.666

17.116 (18)8.450

8.666

15.833 (19)7.750

8.133 -0.05

17.083 (16)8.350

8.733

19 GARCIA Natalia 66.248  ESP

E

D 16.083 (18)7.650

8.433

17.333 (17)8.600

8.733

15.566 (20)8.000

7.866 -0.30

17.266 (14)8.600

8.666

20 PIRIYEVA Zhala 61.666  AZE

E

D 15.700 (20)7.800

7.900

14.300 (20)7.800

7.100 -0.60

16.583 (17)8.350

8.233

15.083 (20)7.850

7.233

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Individual

All-Around Final
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 19.1669.600 9.566

2 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 19.1009.600 9.500

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.6839.350 9.333

4 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.4839.150 9.333

5 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 18.3169.150 9.166

6 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 18.2339.100 9.133

7 DURUNDA Marina AZE 18.0839.050 9.033

8 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 18.0009.000 9.000

8 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 18.0009.000 9.000

10 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.9838.950 9.033

11 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 17.8169.050 8.766

12 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.6508.750 8.900

13 TASEVA Katrin BUL 17.6338.900 8.733

14 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.6008.800 8.800

15 FILIOU Varvara GRE 17.4758.750 8.725

16 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 17.4258.625 8.800

17 GARCIA Natalia ESP 17.3338.600 8.733

18 RUSSO Alessia ITA 17.1168.450 8.666

19 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 16.1508.050 8.100

20 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 14.3007.800 7.100 -0.60

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Individual

All-Around Final
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.9669.500 9.466

2 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.8669.600 9.266

3 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.7339.500 9.233

4 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 18.4009.200 9.200

5 DURUNDA Marina AZE 18.1509.050 9.100

6 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 18.1339.100 9.033

7 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.1009.000 9.100

8 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 18.0669.000 9.066

9 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 18.0509.050 9.000

10 MAMUN Margarita RUS 18.0009.100 8.900

11 FILIOU Varvara GRE 17.6668.800 8.866

12 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.6168.750 8.866

13 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.6008.800 8.800

14 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.5588.700 8.858

15 TASEVA Katrin BUL 17.2668.600 8.666

16 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 17.1668.500 8.666

17 RUSSO Alessia ITA 17.0668.400 8.666

18 GARCIA Natalia ESP 16.0837.650 8.433

19 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 15.9508.350 7.900 -0.30

20 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 15.7007.800 7.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Individual

All-Around Final
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 19.3339.700 9.633

2 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 19.1669.600 9.566

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.9009.500 9.400

4 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.7669.500 9.266

5 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.4009.150 9.300 -0.05

6 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 18.2669.100 9.166

7 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 18.2169.150 9.066

8 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17.9758.975 9.000

9 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 17.9669.000 8.966

10 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.8088.775 9.033

11 FILIOU Varvara GRE 17.7008.800 8.900

12 DURUNDA Marina AZE 17.6838.850 8.833

13 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.6668.800 8.866

14 TASEVA Katrin BUL 17.4838.750 8.733

15 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 17.2508.550 8.700

16 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 17.1338.500 8.633

17 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 16.5838.350 8.233

18 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 15.9508.550 8.000 -0.60

19 RUSSO Alessia ITA 15.8337.750 8.133 -0.05

20 GARCIA Natalia ESP 15.5668.000 7.866 -0.30

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Individual

All-Around Final
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 MAMUN Margarita RUS 19.1339.600 9.533

2 KUDRYAVTSEVA Yana RUS 18.9509.550 9.400

3 RIZATDINOVA Ganna UKR 18.7509.350 9.400

4 PAZHAVA Salome GEO 18.4509.150 9.300

5 STANIOUTA Melitina BLR 18.4009.200 9.200

6 DURUNDA Marina AZE 18.2009.100 9.100

7 VEINBERG FILANOVSKY Victoria ISR 18.1839.050 9.133

8 RODRIGUEZ Carolina ESP 18.0339.000 9.033

9 ASHRAM Linoy ISR 17.9669.000 8.966

10 VLADINOVA Neviana BUL 17.9508.950 9.000

11 TASEVA Katrin BUL 17.5008.700 8.800

12 MAZUR Viktoriia UKR 17.4668.700 8.766

13 VOLKOVA Ekaterina FIN 17.4008.800 8.600

14 GARCIA Natalia ESP 17.2668.600 8.666

14 BERTOLINI Veronica ITA 17.2668.600 8.666

16 RUSSO Alessia ITA 17.0838.350 8.733

17 HALKINA Katsiaryna BLR 17.0668.500 8.566

18 TIKKANEN Jouki FIN 17.0338.500 8.533

19 FILIOU Varvara GRE 16.6418.075 8.566

20 PIRIYEVA Zhala AZE 15.0837.850 7.233

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

1 RUS - Russian Federation 101.03116.866 16.933 33.483 33.749

492 SERGEEVA Mariia D

E
7.150
9.000

16.150 7.700
9.233

16.933  
  

  
  

 

493 ERMOLOVA Alina D

E
7.500
9.366

16.866 7.200
8.766

15.966 7.500
9.000

16.500 7.450
9.233

16.683

494 SHMATKO Polina D

E
 
  

  
  

 7.650
9.333

16.983 7.800
9.266

17.066

2 BLR - Belarus 100.37316.625 33.449 33.566 16.733

411 EVCHIK Julia D

E
7.525
9.100

16.625  
  

 7.650
9.233

16.883  
  

 

412 HARNASKO Alina D

E
7.400
8.900

16.300 7.700
9.133

16.833  
  

 7.500
8.850

16.350

413 ISACHANKA Yuljya D

E
 
  

 7.600
9.016

16.616 7.550
9.133

16.683 7.500
9.233

16.733

3 ITA - Italy 98.9830.000 32.533 33.150 33.300

462 AGIURGIUCULESE A D

E
7.100
8.966

16.066 7.250
9.100

16.350 7.400
9.200

16.600 7.550
9.200

16.750

464 BALDASSARRI Milena D

E
6.400
8.833

15.233 7.250
8.933

16.183 7.450
9.100

16.550 7.450
9.100

16.550

4 ISR - Israel 98.74032.524 32.900 16.666 16.650

458 KRAMARENKO Yana D

E
7.125
8.833

15.958  
  

 7.000
8.066

15.066  
  

 

459 OSOKIN Ksenia D

E
 
  

 7.300
8.900

16.200  
  

 6.400
7.833

14.233

460 TELEGINA Yuliana D

E
7.500
9.066

16.566  
  

  
  

 7.450
9.200

16.650

461 ZELIKMAN Nicol D

E
 
  

 7.500
9.200

16.700 7.500
9.166

16.666  
  

 

5 BUL - Bulgaria 96.28931.957 16.000 31.799 16.533

414 GEROVA Galateya D

E
 
  

 6.525
8.666

15.191  
  

 6.900
8.433

15.333

415 IVANOVA Polina D

E
6.875
8.766

15.641  
  

 7.000
8.533

15.533  
  

 

416 NIKOLOVA Yoana D

E
7.450
8.866

16.316 7.000
9.000

16.000 7.300
8.966

16.266 7.500
9.033

16.533

6 UKR - Ukraine 95.03115.750 31.616 31.799 15.866

510 DIACHENKO Olena D

E
 
  

 7.200
8.833

16.033 7.050
8.866

15.916 7.100
8.766

15.866

511 MELESHCHUK Yeva D

E
6.600
8.533

15.133  
  

  
  

 6.650
8.766

15.416

512 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna D

E
7.050
8.700

15.750 6.950
8.633

15.583 7.150
8.733

15.883  
  

 

7 ARM - Armenia 94.64815.933 31.158 15.766 31.791

403 AGAGULIAN Iasmina D

E
6.850
8.533

15.383 7.125
8.333

15.458 6.850
8.533

15.383 7.125
8.633

15.758

404 VODOPYANOVA Yulia D

E
7.200
8.733

15.933 7.300
8.400

15.700 7.000
8.766

15.766 7.300
8.733

16.033
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

8 AZE - Azerbaijan 92.76530.941 31.158 0.000 30.666

408 AGHAMIROVA Zohra D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.550
8.100

14.650 6.850
8.666

15.516

409 HUDIS Veronika D

E
7.200
8.666

15.866 6.875
8.333

15.208  
  

  
  

 

410 MAMMADOVA Ilaha D

E
6.575
8.500

15.075 7.250
8.700

15.950 6.700
8.241

14.941 6.950
8.200

15.150

9 GER - Germany 92.60530.916 30.707 15.416 15.566

447 HUBER Daniela D

E
7.100
8.500

15.600 6.825
8.366

15.191 6.950
8.466

15.416  
  

 

448 PESCHEL Noemi D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.600
8.266

14.866 6.800
8.333

15.133

449 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Lea D

E
6.750
8.566

15.316 6.950
8.566

15.516  
  

 7.000
8.566

15.566

10 HUN - Hungary 92.09830.650 31.116 15.166 15.166

453 JUHASZ Anna D

E
6.750
8.400

15.150 6.750
8.500

15.250 6.700
8.466

15.166 6.700
8.466

15.166

454 VARAY Mira D

E
6.800
8.700

15.500 7.100
8.766

15.866 6.300
7.100 -0.650

12.750 6.500
7.833

14.333

11 GEO - Georgia 91.64815.100 30.749 15.000 30.799

443 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan D

E
6.500
8.366

14.866  
  

 6.600
8.400

15.000  
  

 

444 KHELADZE Tamar D

E
 
  

 7.050
8.533

15.583  
  

 6.800
8.466

15.266

445 KVASHILAVA Nino D

E
6.600
8.500

15.100 6.800
8.366

15.166  
  

  
  

 

446 TABAGARI Natalia D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.250
7.666 -0.600

13.316 6.800
8.733

15.533

12 FRA - France 91.58130.483 15.066 15.616 30.416

437 COLLARD Danae D

E
6.975
8.333

15.308  
  

 7.150
8.466

15.616 6.900
7.933

14.833

438 RACHID Elisabeth D

E
6.675
8.500

15.175 6.600
8.466

15.066  
  

 6.950
8.633

15.583

439 ROMENSKI Valerie D

E
 
  

 5.950
7.800

13.750 6.450
8.000

14.450  
  

 

13 TUR - Turkey 91.55715.450 30.383 15.233 30.491

506 BEKTAS Selen D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.800
8.433

15.233 6.800
8.533

15.333

507 DEMIRORS Derya D

E
6.950
8.500

15.450 6.650
8.433

15.083  
  

  
  

 

508 KARAEVLI Basak Nida D

E
6.575
8.366

14.941  
  

 6.225
8.033

14.258  
  

 

509 TUNCEL Kamelya D

E
 
  

 6.800
8.500

15.300  
  

 6.725
8.433

15.158
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

14 ESP - Spain 90.95630.583 30.324 30.049 0.000

427 ANO BACA Maria D

E
6.800
8.600

15.400 6.900
8.666 -0.050

15.516  
  

  
  

 

428 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.800
8.466

15.266 5.600
7.766

13.366

429 ROS ESTELLER Noa D

E
6.650
8.533

15.183  
  

  
  

 6.300
8.033

14.333

430 ZANON Sofia D

E
 
  

 6.425
8.433 -0.050

14.808 6.750
8.033

14.783  
  

 

15 POL - Poland 90.72330.158 30.374 14.966 15.225

482 BERNIAK Weronika D

E
 
  

 6.400
8.366

14.766  
  

 6.525
8.166

14.691

483 KULIG Natalia D

E
 
  

 6.875
8.733

15.608 6.400
8.566

14.966  
  

 

484 MIELEC Wiktoria D

E
6.850
8.500

15.350  
  

 6.200
8.300

14.500  
  

 

485 WISNIEWSKA Natalia D

E
6.500
8.308

14.808  
  

  
  

 6.700
8.525

15.225

16 ROU - Romania 90.36515.316 29.933 30.183 14.933

488 DAVID Alice Maria D

E
5.800
8.200

14.000 6.375
8.433

14.808  
  

  
  

 

489 ICHIM Sonia D

E
 
  

 6.625
8.500

15.125  
  

 6.500
8.433

14.933

490 MAILAT Denisa D

E
6.750
8.566

15.316  
  

 6.650
8.633

15.283  
  

 

491 STOIAN Denisa D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.500
8.400

14.900 5.775
7.633

13.408

17 GRE - Greece 90.24014.658 15.350 30.582 29.650

450 ATHANASOULAKI Myrto D

E
 
  

 6.750
8.600

15.350  
  

 6.500
7.900

14.400

451 DERVISI Aikaterini D

E
6.550
8.108

14.658 6.000
7.966

13.966 6.750
8.466

15.216 6.850
8.400

15.250

452 SKALIMI PALLIDOU Elena D

E
4.850
7.066 -0.300

11.616  
  

 6.800
8.566

15.366  
  

 

18 MDA - Republic of Moldova 88.81515.116 28.416 30.383 14.900

473 MORGOCI Victoria D

E
 
  

 6.500
8.033

14.533 7.000
8.400

15.400 5.700
6.566

12.266

474 SAMARINA Eva D

E
5.525
7.666

13.191 6.150
7.733

13.883  
  

  
  

 

475 ZACREVSCHI Anastasia D

E
6.750
8.366

15.116  
  

 6.750
8.233

14.983 6.700
8.200

14.900

19 AUT - Austria 88.60714.275 29.466 14.900 29.966

405 HUBER Lucy-Ann D

E
6.050
8.166

14.216  
  

  
  

 6.400
8.300

14.700

406 POTEMKINA Anastasia D

E
 
  

 6.650
8.400

15.050 6.500
8.400

14.900 6.800
8.466

15.266

407 SLAVOVA Oksana D

E
5.975
8.300

14.275 6.250
8.166

14.416 5.600
7.600

13.200  
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

20 EST - Estonia 88.14014.916 29.366 14.700 29.158

431 AESMA Carmen Marii D

E
6.650
8.266

14.916  
  

 6.150
7.833

13.983 6.650
7.800

14.450

432 KELER Melany D

E
 
  

 6.600
8.133

14.733 6.500
8.200

14.700 6.375
8.333

14.708

433 MEIKAR Maris D

E
5.925
8.008

13.933 6.600
8.033

14.633  
  

  
  

 

20 GBR - Great Britain 88.14014.250 29.583 14.458 29.849

440 BOGDANOVA Alida D

E
5.650
8.133

13.783  
  

 6.225
8.233

14.458  
  

 

441 MARTIN Hannah D

E
6.100
8.200 -0.050

14.250 6.600
8.400

15.000  
  

 6.750
8.433

15.183

442 VITANOVA Christianna D

E
 
  

 6.450
8.133

14.583 6.150
7.433

13.583 6.400
8.266

14.666

22 LAT - Latvia 88.0980.000 29.616 29.116 29.366

465 BOGDANOVA Erika D

E
 
  

 6.800
8.300

15.100  
  

 6.800
7.900

14.700

466 DJOMINA Jekaterina D

E
5.150
8.033 -0.050

13.133  
  

 6.550
8.366

14.916  
  

 

467 FEDJUNINA Jekaterina D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.100
8.100

14.200 6.500
8.166

14.666

468 GRUZDEVA Veronika D

E
6.100
7.933

14.033 6.450
8.066

14.516  
  

  
  

 

23 FIN - Finland 87.84829.033 0.000 29.349 29.466

434 EMELIANOV Sofia D

E
6.550
8.200

14.750  
  

 6.650
8.366

15.016 6.850
8.333 -0.050

15.133

435 JYRKOENEN Elina D

E
6.350
7.933

14.283 6.200
7.933

14.133 6.200
8.133

14.333  
  

 

436 VIRKKUNEN Amanda D

E
 
  

 6.250
7.866

14.116  
  

 6.500
7.833

14.333

24 CZE - Czech Republic 87.4900.000 29.308 28.250 29.932

424 CHAMZINA Alina D

E
5.600
7.533

13.133 6.675
8.000

14.675 6.550
8.400

14.950 6.950
8.366

15.316

425 HADACOVA Denisa D

E
 
  

  
  

 5.700
7.600

13.300 6.350
8.266

14.616

426 TRNKOVA Gabriela D

E
6.050
6.900

12.950 6.400
8.233

14.633  
  

  
  

 

25 POR - Portugal 86.96428.666 14.633 14.766 28.899

486 ARAUJO Rita D

E
6.350
7.833 -0.050

14.133 6.600
8.033

14.633 6.050
7.633

13.683 6.200
8.033

14.233

487 CORREIA Margarida D

E
6.400
8.133

14.533 6.400
7.700

14.100 6.600
8.166

14.766 6.600
8.066

14.666

26 SRB - Serbia 85.80628.116 14.875 14.433 28.382

498 BLAZIC Andrijana D

E
5.600
7.900

13.500  
  

  
  

 6.050
7.866

13.916

499 GVOZDIC Nastasija D

E
6.450
8.166

14.616 6.675
8.200

14.875 6.100
8.333

14.433 6.300
8.166

14.466

500 OBRADOVIC Tamara D

E
 
  

 5.350
7.633

12.983 5.300
7.766

13.066  
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

27 CYP - Cyprus 84.55628.166 0.000 28.374 28.016

421 ELLINA Eleni D

E
6.050
7.966

14.016 5.850
7.500

13.350  
  

 6.150
7.833

13.983

422 ERIMOUDE Eleni D

E
6.250
7.900

14.150  
  

 6.300
8.033

14.333 6.100
7.933

14.033

423 SKITTIDI Viktoria D

E
 
  

 5.800
7.366

13.166 6.075
7.966

14.041  
  

 

28 SLO - Slovenia 83.54827.233 28.049 28.266 0.000

495 KRAGULJ Ana D

E
5.200
7.500

12.700 6.100
8.033

14.133  
  

  
  

 

496 PIKOVNIK Lara D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.200
8.200

14.400 5.225
7.466

12.691

497 PODGORSEK Aleksandra D

E
6.100
8.433

14.533 6.150
7.766

13.916 6.400
7.766 -0.300

13.866 6.050
7.233 -0.600

12.683

29 CRO - Croatia 81.99912.758 28.225 27.100 13.916

418 CONDOR Tena D

E
5.025
7.733

12.758 5.800
7.800

13.600 5.450
7.800

13.250  
  

 

419 KOVACIC Ema D

E
4.950
7.633

12.583  
  

  
  

 5.100
6.900

12.000

420 LOZIC Suncica D

E
 
  

 6.525
8.100

14.625 5.950
7.900

13.850 6.250
7.666

13.916

30 LTU - Lithuania 81.81613.483 27.600 27.083 13.650

469 IVANOVA Julija D

E
 
  

 6.000
7.700

13.700 5.950
8.033

13.983  
  

 

470 MAKUTENAITE Gabija D

E
5.550
7.933

13.483 6.150
7.750

13.900  
  

  
  

 

471 MASIONYTE Neringa D

E
 
  

  
  

 5.200
7.900

13.100 5.550
7.366

12.916

472 SOTAITE Aurelija D

E
5.300
7.666

12.966  
  

  
  

 5.650
8.000

13.650

31 SVK - Slovakia 81.67313.533 26.758 28.066 13.316

502 SEMANOVA Kristina D

E
5.050
7.900

12.950 5.625
7.700

13.325 5.950
8.200

14.150 5.850
7.466

13.316

503 TIMKOVA Adriana D

E
5.500
8.033

13.533 5.600
7.833

13.433 5.900
8.016

13.916 5.600
7.066

12.666

32 NOR - Norway 81.09012.966 27.533 13.208 27.383

479 HEYERAAS Anniken D

E
5.100
7.866

12.966  
  

 5.475
7.733

13.208  
  

 

480 JUUL MOELLER Josephine D

E
 
  

 5.825
7.700

13.525  
  

 5.675
7.800

13.475

481 STOYANOVA Anna D

E
5.200
7.766

12.966 6.075
7.933

14.008 5.500
7.466

12.966 5.775
8.133

13.908

33 IRL - Ireland 76.31512.750 24.241 25.583 13.741

455 BATMANOVA Anna D

E
5.250
7.500

12.750  
  

 5.200
7.200

12.400 6.075
7.666

13.741

456 SAPTEBOI Valeria D

E
 
  

 5.025
7.000

12.025  
  

 4.600
7.008

11.608

457 TSAY Anastasia D

E
4.425
7.366

11.791 5.150
7.066

12.216 5.550
7.633

13.183  
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32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

34 SWE - Sweden 76.28112.616 12.966 25.316 25.383

504 ENGDAHL Meja D

E
4.100
7.633

11.733 4.050
7.500

11.550 4.550
7.466

12.016 4.400
7.633

12.033

505 HE Winny D

E
4.750
7.866

12.616 5.300
7.666

12.966 5.400
7.900

13.300 5.450
7.900

13.350

35 AND - Andorra 70.52311.400 11.933 22.883 24.307

401 RAMOS Andrea D

E
4.000
7.400

11.400 3.900
6.900

10.800 4.350
7.333

11.683 5.100
6.966

12.066

402 VARAS Carla D

E
3.850
7.100 -0.100

10.850 4.800
7.133

11.933 4.100
7.100

11.200 4.775
7.466

12.241

36 MNE - Montenegro 49.90615.874 9.450 16.716 7.866

476 GRUJIC Ksenija D

E
1.975
5.933

7.908 3.450
6.000

9.450 3.125
6.366

9.491 2.325
4.900

7.225

477 JOVANOVIC Anja D

E
1.800
6.266 -0.100

7.966 2.650
5.000 -1.200

6.450 2.225
5.000

7.225 2.100
5.766

7.866

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs
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32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 SHMATKO Polina RUS 16.983 Q7.650 9.333

2 EVCHIK Julia BLR 16.883 Q7.650 9.233

3 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 16.6837.550 9.133

4 ZELIKMAN Nicol ISR 16.666 Q7.500 9.166

5 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 16.600 Q7.400 9.200

6 BALDASSARRI Milena ITA 16.5507.450 9.100

7 ERMOLOVA Alina RUS 16.5007.500 9.000

8 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 16.266 Q7.300 8.966

9 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 15.916 Q7.050 8.866

10 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR 15.8837.150 8.733

11 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM 15.766 Q7.000 8.766

12 COLLARD Danae FRA 15.616 Q7.150 8.466

13 IVANOVA Polina BUL 15.5337.000 8.533

14 HUBER Daniela GER 15.416 R16.950 8.466

15 MORGOCI Victoria MDA 15.400 R27.000 8.400

16 AGAGULIAN Iasmina ARM 15.3836.850 8.533

17 SKALIMI PALLIDOU Elena GRE 15.366 R36.800 8.566

18 MAILAT Denisa ROU 15.2836.650 8.633

19 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia ESP 15.2666.800 8.466

20 BEKTAS Selen TUR 15.2336.800 8.433

21 DERVISI Aikaterini GRE 15.2166.750 8.466

22 JUHASZ Anna HUN 15.1666.700 8.466

23 KRAMARENKO Yana ISR 15.0667.000 8.066

24 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN 15.0166.650 8.366

25 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO 15.0006.600 8.400

26 ZACREVSCHI Anastasia MDA 14.9836.750 8.233

27 KULIG Natalia POL 14.9666.400 8.566

28 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 14.9506.550 8.400

29 MAMMADOVA Ilaha AZE 14.9416.700 8.241

30 DJOMINA Jekaterina LAT 14.9166.550 8.366

31 POTEMKINA Anastasia AUT 14.9006.500 8.400

31 STOIAN Denisa ROU 14.9006.500 8.400

33 PESCHEL Noemi GER 14.8666.600 8.266

34 ZANON Sofia ESP 14.7836.750 8.033

35 CORREIA Margarida POR 14.7666.600 8.166

36 KELER Melany EST 14.7006.500 8.200

37 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 14.6506.550 8.100

38 MIELEC Wiktoria POL 14.5006.200 8.300

39 BOGDANOVA Alida GBR 14.4586.225 8.233

40 ROMENSKI Valerie FRA 14.4506.450 8.000

41 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB 14.4336.100 8.333
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32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 PIKOVNIK Lara SLO 14.4006.200 8.200

43 JYRKOENEN Elina FIN 14.3336.200 8.133

44 ERIMOUDE Eleni CYP 14.3336.300 8.033

45 KARAEVLI Basak Nida TUR 14.2586.225 8.033

46 FEDJUNINA Jekaterina LAT 14.2006.100 8.100

47 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK 14.1505.950 8.200

48 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP 14.0416.075 7.966

49 IVANOVA Julija LTU 13.9835.950 8.033

50 AESMA Carmen Marii EST 13.9836.150 7.833

51 TIMKOVA Adriana SVK 13.9165.900 8.016

52 PODGORSEK Aleksandra SLO 13.8666.400 7.766 -0.30

53 LOZIC Suncica CRO 13.8505.950 7.900

54 ARAUJO Rita POR 13.6836.050 7.633

55 VITANOVA Christianna GBR 13.5836.150 7.433

56 TABAGARI Natalia GEO 13.3166.250 7.666 -0.60

57 HE Winny SWE 13.3005.400 7.900

58 HADACOVA Denisa CZE 13.3005.700 7.600

59 CONDOR Tena CRO 13.2505.450 7.800

60 HEYERAAS Anniken NOR 13.2085.475 7.733

61 SLAVOVA Oksana AUT 13.2005.600 7.600

62 TSAY Anastasia IRL 13.1835.550 7.633

63 MASIONYTE Neringa LTU 13.1005.200 7.900

64 OBRADOVIC Tamara SRB 13.0665.300 7.766

65 STOYANOVA Anna NOR 12.9665.500 7.466

66 VARAY Mira HUN 12.7506.300 7.100 -0.65

67 BATMANOVA Anna IRL 12.4005.200 7.200

68 ENGDAHL Meja SWE 12.0164.550 7.466

69 RAMOS Andrea AND 11.6834.350 7.333

70 VARAS Carla AND 11.2004.100 7.100

71 GRUJIC Ksenija MNE 9.4913.125 6.366

72 JOVANOVIC Anja MNE 7.2252.225 5.000

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ball Final Rx Reserve for Ball Final
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32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 SHMATKO Polina RUS 17.066 Q7.800 9.266

2 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 16.750 Q7.550 9.200

3 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 16.733 Q7.500 9.233

4 ERMOLOVA Alina RUS 16.6837.450 9.233

5 TELEGINA Yuliana ISR 16.650 Q7.450 9.200

6 BALDASSARRI Milena ITA 16.5507.450 9.100

7 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 16.533 Q7.500 9.033

8 HARNASKO Alina BLR 16.3507.500 8.850

9 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM 16.033 Q7.300 8.733

10 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 15.866 Q7.100 8.766

11 AGAGULIAN Iasmina ARM 15.7587.125 8.633

12 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 15.583 Q6.950 8.633

13 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Lea GER 15.566 R17.000 8.566

14 TABAGARI Natalia GEO 15.533 R26.800 8.733

15 AGHAMIROVA Zohra AZE 15.516 R36.850 8.666

16 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 15.4166.650 8.766

17 BEKTAS Selen TUR 15.3336.800 8.533

18 GEROVA Galateya BUL 15.3336.900 8.433

19 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 15.3166.950 8.366

20 POTEMKINA Anastasia AUT 15.2666.800 8.466

20 KHELADZE Tamar GEO 15.2666.800 8.466

22 DERVISI Aikaterini GRE 15.2506.850 8.400

23 WISNIEWSKA Natalia POL 15.2256.700 8.525

24 MARTIN Hannah GBR 15.1836.750 8.433

25 JUHASZ Anna HUN 15.1666.700 8.466

26 TUNCEL Kamelya TUR 15.1586.725 8.433

27 MAMMADOVA Ilaha AZE 15.1506.950 8.200

28 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN 15.1336.850 8.333 -0.05

29 PESCHEL Noemi GER 15.1336.800 8.333

30 ICHIM Sonia ROU 14.9336.500 8.433

31 ZACREVSCHI Anastasia MDA 14.9006.700 8.200

32 COLLARD Danae FRA 14.8336.900 7.933

33 KELER Melany EST 14.7086.375 8.333

34 HUBER Lucy-Ann AUT 14.7006.400 8.300

35 BOGDANOVA Erika LAT 14.7006.800 7.900

36 BERNIAK Weronika POL 14.6916.525 8.166

37 VITANOVA Christianna GBR 14.6666.400 8.266

38 FEDJUNINA Jekaterina LAT 14.6666.500 8.166

39 CORREIA Margarida POR 14.6666.600 8.066

40 HADACOVA Denisa CZE 14.6166.350 8.266

41 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB 14.4666.300 8.166
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32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification
 

SAT 18 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 AESMA Carmen Marii EST 14.4506.650 7.800

43 ATHANASOULAKI Myrto GRE 14.4006.500 7.900

44 ROS ESTELLER Noa ESP 14.3336.300 8.033

45 VIRKKUNEN Amanda FIN 14.3336.500 7.833

45 VARAY Mira HUN 14.3336.500 7.833

47 ARAUJO Rita POR 14.2336.200 8.033

48 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 14.2336.400 7.833

49 ERIMOUDE Eleni CYP 14.0336.100 7.933

50 ELLINA Eleni CYP 13.9836.150 7.833

51 BLAZIC Andrijana SRB 13.9166.050 7.866

52 LOZIC Suncica CRO 13.9166.250 7.666

53 STOYANOVA Anna NOR 13.9085.775 8.133

54 BATMANOVA Anna IRL 13.7416.075 7.666

55 SOTAITE Aurelija LTU 13.6505.650 8.000

56 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR 13.4755.675 7.800

57 STOIAN Denisa ROU 13.4085.775 7.633

58 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia ESP 13.3665.600 7.766

59 HE Winny SWE 13.3505.450 7.900

60 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK 13.3165.850 7.466

61 MASIONYTE Neringa LTU 12.9165.550 7.366

62 PIKOVNIK Lara SLO 12.6915.225 7.466

63 PODGORSEK Aleksandra SLO 12.6836.050 7.233 -0.60

64 TIMKOVA Adriana SVK 12.6665.600 7.066

65 MORGOCI Victoria MDA 12.2665.700 6.566

66 VARAS Carla AND 12.2414.775 7.466

67 RAMOS Andrea AND 12.0665.100 6.966

68 ENGDAHL Meja SWE 12.0334.400 7.633

69 KOVACIC Ema CRO 12.0005.100 6.900

70 SAPTEBOI Valeria IRL 11.6084.600 7.008

71 JOVANOVIC Anja MNE 7.8662.100 5.766

72 GRUJIC Ksenija MNE 7.2252.325 4.900

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Clubs Final Rx Reserve for Clubs Final
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32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Group

All-Around Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank NOC Total

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

Score     Rk

                   Pen.

1 RUS - Russian Federation 37.408  

E

D 18.583 (1)9.250

9.333

18.825 (1)9.400

9.425

2 BLR - Belarus 36.849  

E

D 18.333 (2)9.100

9.233

18.516 (2)9.250

9.266

3 ISR - Israel 36.549  

E

D 18.216 (3)8.950

9.266

18.333 (3)9.100

9.233

4 ITA - Italy 35.933  

E

D 17.983 (4)8.950

9.033

17.950 (5)8.950

9.000

5 BUL - Bulgaria 35.850  

E

D 17.850 (5)8.850

9.000

18.000 (4)8.900

9.100

6 ESP - Spain 35.333  

E

D 17.650 (6)8.750

8.900

17.683 (6)8.850

8.833

7 FIN - Finland 33.733  

E

D 16.650 (10)8.200

8.500 -0.05

17.083 (8)8.450

8.633

8 GRE - Greece 33.416  

E

D 16.733 (9)8.400

8.333

16.683 (9)8.250

8.433

9 GER - Germany 33.383  

E

D 16.183 (11)7.950

8.233

17.200 (7)8.600

8.600

10 SUI - Switzerland 32.766  

E

D 16.083 (12)7.850

8.233

16.683 (9)8.250

8.433

11 AZE - Azerbaijan 32.433  

E

D 17.033 (8)8.550

8.483

15.400 (13)8.200

7.800 -0.60

12 HUN - Hungary 31.533  

E

D 15.050 (14)7.650

7.400

16.483 (11)8.150

8.333

13 UKR - Ukraine 31.341  

E

D 17.333 (7)8.600

8.733

14.008 (15)7.675

6.333

14 SLO - Slovenia 29.582  

E

D 15.166 (13)7.300

7.866

14.416 (14)7.050

7.366

15 CZE - Czech Republic 29.450  

E

D 13.450 (16)6.800

6.650

16.000 (12)8.000

8.000

16 LAT - Latvia 28.050  

E

D 14.100 (15)6.900

7.200

13.950 (16)6.950

7.000

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Rk Exercise Rank

5 Ribbons 3 Pairs of Clubs + 2 Hoops
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Group

Qualification
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 Russian Federation RUS 18.583 Q9.250 9.333

2 Belarus BLR 18.333 Q9.100 9.233

3 Israel ISR 18.216 Q8.950 9.266

4 Italy ITA 17.983 Q8.950 9.033

5 Bulgaria BUL 17.850 Q8.850 9.000

6 Spain ESP 17.650 Q8.750 8.900

7 Ukraine UKR 17.333 Q8.600 8.733

8 Azerbaijan AZE 17.033 Q8.550 8.483

9 Greece GRE 16.733 R18.400 8.333

10 Finland FIN 16.650 R28.200 8.500 -0.05

11 Germany GER 16.183 R37.950 8.233

12 Switzerland SUI 16.0837.850 8.233

13 Slovenia SLO 15.1667.300 7.866

14 Hungary HUN 15.0507.650 7.400

15 Latvia LAT 14.1006.900 7.200

16 Czech Republic CZE 13.4506.800 6.650

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Group Apparatus 1 Final Rx Reserve for Group Apparatus 1 Final
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Group

Qualification
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 Russian Federation RUS 18.825 Q9.400 9.425

2 Belarus BLR 18.516 Q9.250 9.266

3 Israel ISR 18.333 Q9.100 9.233

4 Bulgaria BUL 18.000 Q8.900 9.100

5 Italy ITA 17.950 Q8.950 9.000

6 Spain ESP 17.683 Q8.850 8.833

7 Germany GER 17.200 Q8.600 8.600

8 Finland FIN 17.083 Q8.450 8.633

9 Greece GRE 16.683 R18.250 8.433

9 Switzerland SUI 16.683 R18.250 8.433

11 Hungary HUN 16.483 R38.150 8.333

12 Czech Republic CZE 16.0008.000 8.000

13 Azerbaijan AZE 15.4008.200 7.800 -0.60

14 Slovenia SLO 14.4167.050 7.366

15 Ukraine UKR 14.0087.675 6.333

16 Latvia LAT 13.9506.950 7.000

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Group Apparatus 2 Final Rx Reserve for Group Apparatus 2 Final
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Intermediate Results After Day 1

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

1 BLR - Belarus 66.37432.925 33.449 0.000 0.000

411 EVCHIK Julia D

E
7.525
9.100

16.625  
  

  
  

  
  

 

412 HARNASKO Alina D

E
7.400
8.900

16.300 7.700
9.133

16.833  
  

  
  

 

413 ISACHANKA Yuljya D

E
 
  

 7.600
9.016

16.616  
  

  
  

 

2 RUS - Russian Federation 65.91533.016 32.899 0.000 0.000

492 SERGEEVA Mariia D

E
7.150
9.000

16.150 7.700
9.233

16.933  
  

  
  

 

493 ERMOLOVA Alina D

E
7.500
9.366

16.866 7.200
8.766

15.966  
  

  
  

 

494 SHMATKO Polina D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

3 ISR - Israel 65.42432.524 32.900 0.000 0.000

458 KRAMARENKO Yana D

E
7.125
8.833

15.958  
  

  
  

  
  

 

459 OSOKIN Ksenia D

E
 
  

 7.300
8.900

16.200  
  

  
  

 

460 TELEGINA Yuliana D

E
7.500
9.066

16.566  
  

  
  

  
  

 

461 ZELIKMAN Nicol D

E
 
  

 7.500
9.200

16.700  
  

  
  

 

4 ITA - Italy 63.83231.299 32.533 0.000 0.000

462 AGIURGIUCULESE A D

E
7.100
8.966

16.066 7.250
9.100

16.350  
  

  
  

 

464 BALDASSARRI Milena D

E
6.400
8.833

15.233 7.250
8.933

16.183  
  

  
  

 

5 BUL - Bulgaria 63.14831.957 31.191 0.000 0.000

414 GEROVA Galateya D

E
 
  

 6.525
8.666

15.191  
  

  
  

 

415 IVANOVA Polina D

E
6.875
8.766

15.641  
  

  
  

  
  

 

416 NIKOLOVA Yoana D

E
7.450
8.866

16.316 7.000
9.000

16.000  
  

  
  

 

6 UKR - Ukraine 62.49930.883 31.616 0.000 0.000

510 DIACHENKO Olena D

E
 
  

 7.200
8.833

16.033  
  

  
  

 

511 MELESHCHUK Yeva D

E
6.600
8.533

15.133  
  

  
  

  
  

 

512 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna D

E
7.050
8.700

15.750 6.950
8.633

15.583  
  

  
  

 

7 ARM - Armenia 62.47431.316 31.158 0.000 0.000

403 AGAGULIAN Iasmina D

E
6.850
8.533

15.383 7.125
8.333

15.458  
  

  
  

 

404 VODOPYANOVA Yulia D

E
7.200
8.733

15.933 7.300
8.400

15.700  
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Intermediate Results After Day 1

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

8 AZE - Azerbaijan 62.09930.941 31.158 0.000 0.000

408 AGHAMIROVA Zohra D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

409 HUDIS Veronika D

E
7.200
8.666

15.866 6.875
8.333

15.208  
  

  
  

 

410 MAMMADOVA Ilaha D

E
6.575
8.500

15.075 7.250
8.700

15.950  
  

  
  

 

9 HUN - Hungary 61.76630.650 31.116 0.000 0.000

453 JUHASZ Anna D

E
6.750
8.400

15.150 6.750
8.500

15.250  
  

  
  

 

454 VARAY Mira D

E
6.800
8.700

15.500 7.100
8.766

15.866  
  

  
  

 

10 GER - Germany 61.62330.916 30.707 0.000 0.000

447 HUBER Daniela D

E
7.100
8.500

15.600 6.825
8.366

15.191  
  

  
  

 

448 PESCHEL Noemi D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

449 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Lea D

E
6.750
8.566

15.316 6.950
8.566

15.516  
  

  
  

 

11 ESP - Spain 60.90730.583 30.324 0.000 0.000

427 ANO BACA Maria D

E
6.800
8.600

15.400 6.900
8.666 -0.050

15.516  
  

  
  

 

428 FERNANDEZ QUILEZ Alicia D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

429 ROS ESTELLER Noa D

E
6.650
8.533

15.183  
  

  
  

  
  

 

430 ZANON Sofia D

E
 
  

 6.425
8.433 -0.050

14.808  
  

  
  

 

12 TUR - Turkey 60.77430.391 30.383 0.000 0.000

506 BEKTAS Selen D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

507 DEMIRORS Derya D

E
6.950
8.500

15.450 6.650
8.433

15.083  
  

  
  

 

508 KARAEVLI Basak Nida D

E
6.575
8.366

14.941  
  

  
  

  
  

 

509 TUNCEL Kamelya D

E
 
  

 6.800
8.500

15.300  
  

  
  

 

13 GEO - Georgia 60.71529.966 30.749 0.000 0.000

443 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan D

E
6.500
8.366

14.866  
  

  
  

  
  

 

444 KHELADZE Tamar D

E
 
  

 7.050
8.533

15.583  
  

  
  

 

445 KVASHILAVA Nino D

E
6.600
8.500

15.100 6.800
8.366

15.166  
  

  
  

 

446 TABAGARI Natalia D

E
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Intermediate Results After Day 1

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

14 POL - Poland 60.53230.158 30.374 0.000 0.000

482 BERNIAK Weronika D

E
 
  

 6.400
8.366

14.766  
  

  
  

 

483 KULIG Natalia D

E
 
  

 6.875
8.733

15.608  
  

  
  

 

484 MIELEC Wiktoria D

E
6.850
8.500

15.350  
  

  
  

  
  

 

485 WISNIEWSKA Natalia D

E
6.500
8.308

14.808  
  

  
  

  
  

 

15 FRA - France 59.29930.483 28.816 0.000 0.000

437 COLLARD Danae D

E
6.975
8.333

15.308  
  

  
  

  
  

 

438 RACHID Elisabeth D

E
6.675
8.500

15.175 6.600
8.466

15.066  
  

  
  

 

439 ROMENSKI Valerie D

E
 
  

 5.950
7.800

13.750  
  

  
  

 

16 ROU - Romania 59.24929.316 29.933 0.000 0.000

488 DAVID Alice Maria D

E
5.800
8.200

14.000 6.375
8.433

14.808  
  

  
  

 

489 ICHIM Sonia D

E
 
  

 6.625
8.500

15.125  
  

  
  

 

490 MAILAT Denisa D

E
6.750
8.566

15.316  
  

  
  

  
  

 

491 STOIAN Denisa D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

17 EST - Estonia 58.21528.849 29.366 0.000 0.000

431 AESMA Carmen Marii D

E
6.650
8.266

14.916  
  

  
  

  
  

 

432 KELER Melany D

E
 
  

 6.600
8.133

14.733  
  

  
  

 

433 MEIKAR Maris D

E
5.925
8.008

13.933 6.600
8.033

14.633  
  

  
  

 

18 AUT - Austria 57.95728.491 29.466 0.000 0.000

405 HUBER Lucy-Ann D

E
6.050
8.166

14.216  
  

  
  

  
  

 

406 POTEMKINA Anastasia D

E
 
  

 6.650
8.400

15.050  
  

  
  

 

407 SLAVOVA Oksana D

E
5.975
8.300

14.275 6.250
8.166

14.416  
  

  
  

 

19 GBR - Great Britain 57.61628.033 29.583 0.000 0.000

440 BOGDANOVA Alida D

E
5.650
8.133

13.783  
  

  
  

  
  

 

441 MARTIN Hannah D

E
6.100
8.200 -0.050

14.250 6.600
8.400

15.000  
  

  
  

 

442 VITANOVA Christianna D

E
 
  

 6.450
8.133

14.583  
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Intermediate Results After Day 1

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

20 POR - Portugal 57.39928.666 28.733 0.000 0.000

486 ARAUJO Rita D

E
6.350
7.833 -0.050

14.133 6.600
8.033

14.633  
  

  
  

 

487 CORREIA Margarida D

E
6.400
8.133

14.533 6.400
7.700

14.100  
  

  
  

 

21 FIN - Finland 57.28229.033 28.249 0.000 0.000

434 EMELIANOV Sofia D

E
6.550
8.200

14.750  
  

  
  

  
  

 

435 JYRKOENEN Elina D

E
6.350
7.933

14.283 6.200
7.933

14.133  
  

  
  

 

436 VIRKKUNEN Amanda D

E
 
  

 6.250
7.866

14.116  
  

  
  

 

22 LAT - Latvia 56.78227.166 29.616 0.000 0.000

465 BOGDANOVA Erika D

E
 
  

 6.800
8.300

15.100  
  

  
  

 

466 DJOMINA Jekaterina D

E
5.150
8.033 -0.050

13.133  
  

  
  

  
  

 

467 FEDJUNINA Jekaterina D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

468 GRUZDEVA Veronika D

E
6.100
7.933

14.033 6.450
8.066

14.516  
  

  
  

 

23 MDA - Republic of Moldova 56.72328.307 28.416 0.000 0.000

473 MORGOCI Victoria D

E
 
  

 6.500
8.033

14.533  
  

  
  

 

474 SAMARINA Eva D

E
5.525
7.666

13.191 6.150
7.733

13.883  
  

  
  

 

475 ZACREVSCHI Anastasia D

E
6.750
8.366

15.116  
  

  
  

  
  

 

24 SRB - Serbia 55.97428.116 27.858 0.000 0.000

498 BLAZIC Andrijana D

E
5.600
7.900

13.500  
  

  
  

  
  

 

499 GVOZDIC Nastasija D

E
6.450
8.166

14.616 6.675
8.200

14.875  
  

  
  

 

500 OBRADOVIC Tamara D

E
 
  

 5.350
7.633

12.983  
  

  
  

 

25 GRE - Greece 55.59026.274 29.316 0.000 0.000

450 ATHANASOULAKI Myrto D

E
 
  

 6.750
8.600

15.350  
  

  
  

 

451 DERVISI Aikaterini D

E
6.550
8.108

14.658 6.000
7.966

13.966  
  

  
  

 

452 SKALIMI PALLIDOU Elena D

E
4.850
7.066 -0.300

11.616  
  

  
  

  
  

 

26 CZE - Czech Republic 55.39126.083 29.308 0.000 0.000

424 CHAMZINA Alina D

E
5.600
7.533

13.133 6.675
8.000

14.675  
  

  
  

 

425 HADACOVA Denisa D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

426 TRNKOVA Gabriela D

E
6.050
6.900

12.950 6.400
8.233

14.633  
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Intermediate Results After Day 1

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

27 SLO - Slovenia 55.28227.233 28.049 0.000 0.000

495 KRAGULJ Ana D

E
5.200
7.500

12.700 6.100
8.033

14.133  
  

  
  

 

496 PIKOVNIK Lara D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

497 PODGORSEK Aleksandra D

E
6.100
8.433

14.533 6.150
7.766

13.916  
  

  
  

 

28 CYP - Cyprus 54.68228.166 26.516 0.000 0.000

421 ELLINA Eleni D

E
6.050
7.966

14.016 5.850
7.500

13.350  
  

  
  

 

422 ERIMOUDE Eleni D

E
6.250
7.900

14.150  
  

  
  

  
  

 

423 SKITTIDI Viktoria D

E
 
  

 5.800
7.366

13.166  
  

  
  

 

29 LTU - Lithuania 54.04926.449 27.600 0.000 0.000

469 IVANOVA Julija D

E
 
  

 6.000
7.700

13.700  
  

  
  

 

470 MAKUTENAITE Gabija D

E
5.550
7.933

13.483 6.150
7.750

13.900  
  

  
  

 

471 MASIONYTE Neringa D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

472 SOTAITE Aurelija D

E
5.300
7.666

12.966  
  

  
  

  
  

 

30 CRO - Croatia 53.56625.341 28.225 0.000 0.000

418 CONDOR Tena D

E
5.025
7.733

12.758 5.800
7.800

13.600  
  

  
  

 

419 KOVACIC Ema D

E
4.950
7.633

12.583  
  

  
  

  
  

 

420 LOZIC Suncica D

E
 
  

 6.525
8.100

14.625  
  

  
  

 

31 NOR - Norway 53.46525.932 27.533 0.000 0.000

479 HEYERAAS Anniken D

E
5.100
7.866

12.966  
  

  
  

  
  

 

480 JUUL MOELLER Josephine D

E
 
  

 5.825
7.700

13.525  
  

  
  

 

481 STOYANOVA Anna D

E
5.200
7.766

12.966 6.075
7.933

14.008  
  

  
  

 

32 SVK - Slovakia 53.24126.483 26.758 0.000 0.000

502 SEMANOVA Kristina D

E
5.050
7.900

12.950 5.625
7.700

13.325  
  

  
  

 

503 TIMKOVA Adriana D

E
5.500
8.033

13.533 5.600
7.833

13.433  
  

  
  

 

33 SWE - Sweden 48.86524.349 24.516 0.000 0.000

504 ENGDAHL Meja D

E
4.100
7.633

11.733 4.050
7.500

11.550  
  

  
  

 

505 HE Winny D

E
4.750
7.866

12.616 5.300
7.666

12.966  
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Team Final
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Intermediate Results After Day 1

Rank
NOC

Name
TotalBib

34 IRL - Ireland 48.78224.541 24.241 0.000 0.000

455 BATMANOVA Anna D

E
5.250
7.500

12.750  
  

  
  

  
  

 

456 SAPTEBOI Valeria D

E
 
  

 5.025
7.000

12.025  
  

  
  

 

457 TSAY Anastasia D

E
4.425
7.366

11.791 5.150
7.066

12.216  
  

  
  

 

35 AND - Andorra 44.98322.250 22.733 0.000 0.000

401 RAMOS Andrea D

E
4.000
7.400

11.400 3.900
6.900

10.800  
  

  
  

 

402 VARAS Carla D

E
3.850
7.100 -0.100

10.850 4.800
7.133

11.933  
  

  
  

 

36 MNE - Montenegro 31.77415.874 15.900 0.000 0.000

476 GRUJIC Ksenija D

E
1.975
5.933

7.908 3.450
6.000

9.450  
  

  
  

 

477 JOVANOVIC Anja D

E
1.800
6.266 -0.100

7.966 2.650
5.000 -1.200

6.450  
  

  
  

 

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution

Rope Hoop Ball Clubs
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 ERMOLOVA Alina RUS 16.866 Q7.500 9.366

2 EVCHIK Julia BLR 16.625 Q7.525 9.100

3 TELEGINA Yuliana ISR 16.566 Q7.500 9.066

4 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 16.316 Q7.450 8.866

5 HARNASKO Alina BLR 16.3007.400 8.900

6 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 16.1507.150 9.000

7 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 16.066 Q7.100 8.966

8 KRAMARENKO Yana ISR 15.9587.125 8.833

9 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM 15.933 Q7.200 8.733

10 HUDIS Veronika AZE 15.866 Q7.200 8.666

11 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR 15.750 Q7.050 8.700

12 IVANOVA Polina BUL 15.6416.875 8.766

13 HUBER Daniela GER 15.600 R17.100 8.500

14 VARAY Mira HUN 15.500 R26.800 8.700

15 DEMIRORS Derya TUR 15.450 R36.950 8.500

16 ANO BACA Maria ESP 15.4006.800 8.600

17 AGAGULIAN Iasmina ARM 15.3836.850 8.533

18 MIELEC Wiktoria POL 15.3506.850 8.500

19 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Lea GER 15.3166.750 8.566

19 MAILAT Denisa ROU 15.3166.750 8.566

21 COLLARD Danae FRA 15.3086.975 8.333

22 BALDASSARRI Milena ITA 15.2336.400 8.833

23 ROS ESTELLER Noa ESP 15.1836.650 8.533

24 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 15.1756.675 8.500

25 JUHASZ Anna HUN 15.1506.750 8.400

26 MELESHCHUK Yeva UKR 15.1336.600 8.533

27 ZACREVSCHI Anastasia MDA 15.1166.750 8.366

28 KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 15.1006.600 8.500

29 MAMMADOVA Ilaha AZE 15.0756.575 8.500

30 KARAEVLI Basak Nida TUR 14.9416.575 8.366

31 AESMA Carmen Marii EST 14.9166.650 8.266

32 ARBOLISHVILI Ketevan GEO 14.8666.500 8.366

33 WISNIEWSKA Natalia POL 14.8086.500 8.308

34 EMELIANOV Sofia FIN 14.7506.550 8.200

35 DERVISI Aikaterini GRE 14.6586.550 8.108

36 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB 14.6166.450 8.166

37 PODGORSEK Aleksandra SLO 14.5336.100 8.433

38 CORREIA Margarida POR 14.5336.400 8.133

39 JYRKOENEN Elina FIN 14.2836.350 7.933

40 SLAVOVA Oksana AUT 14.2755.975 8.300

41 MARTIN Hannah GBR 14.2506.100 8.200 -0.05
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 HUBER Lucy-Ann AUT 14.2166.050 8.166

43 ERIMOUDE Eleni CYP 14.1506.250 7.900

44 ARAUJO Rita POR 14.1336.350 7.833 -0.05

45 GRUZDEVA Veronika LAT 14.0336.100 7.933

46 ELLINA Eleni CYP 14.0166.050 7.966

47 DAVID Alice Maria ROU 14.0005.800 8.200

48 MEIKAR Maris EST 13.9335.925 8.008

49 BOGDANOVA Alida GBR 13.7835.650 8.133

50 TIMKOVA Adriana SVK 13.5335.500 8.033

51 BLAZIC Andrijana SRB 13.5005.600 7.900

52 MAKUTENAITE Gabija LTU 13.4835.550 7.933

53 SAMARINA Eva MDA 13.1915.525 7.666

54 DJOMINA Jekaterina LAT 13.1335.150 8.033 -0.05

55 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 13.1335.600 7.533

56 HEYERAAS Anniken NOR 12.9665.100 7.866

57 STOYANOVA Anna NOR 12.9665.200 7.766

58 SOTAITE Aurelija LTU 12.9665.300 7.666

59 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK 12.9505.050 7.900

60 TRNKOVA Gabriela CZE 12.9506.050 6.900

61 CONDOR Tena CRO 12.7585.025 7.733

62 BATMANOVA Anna IRL 12.7505.250 7.500

63 KRAGULJ Ana SLO 12.7005.200 7.500

64 HE Winny SWE 12.6164.750 7.866

65 KOVACIC Ema CRO 12.5834.950 7.633

66 TSAY Anastasia IRL 11.7914.425 7.366

67 ENGDAHL Meja SWE 11.7334.100 7.633

68 SKALIMI PALLIDOU Elena GRE 11.6164.850 7.066 -0.30

69 RAMOS Andrea AND 11.4004.000 7.400

70 VARAS Carla AND 10.8503.850 7.100 -0.10

71 JOVANOVIC Anja MNE 7.9661.800 6.266 -0.10

72 GRUJIC Ksenija MNE 7.9081.975 5.933

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rope Final Rx Reserve for Rope Final
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 16.933 Q7.700 9.233

2 HARNASKO Alina BLR 16.833 Q7.700 9.133

3 ZELIKMAN Nicol ISR 16.700 Q7.500 9.200

4 ISACHANKA Yuljya BLR 16.6167.600 9.016

5 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 16.350 Q7.250 9.100

6 OSOKIN Ksenia ISR 16.2007.300 8.900

7 BALDASSARRI Milena ITA 16.1837.250 8.933

8 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 16.033 Q7.200 8.833

9 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 16.000 Q7.000 9.000

10 ERMOLOVA Alina RUS 15.9667.200 8.766

11 MAMMADOVA Ilaha AZE 15.950 Q7.250 8.700

12 VARAY Mira HUN 15.866 Q7.100 8.766

13 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM 15.700 R17.300 8.400

14 KULIG Natalia POL 15.608 R26.875 8.733

15 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR 15.5836.950 8.633

16 KHELADZE Tamar GEO 15.583 R37.050 8.533

17 ANO BACA Maria ESP 15.5166.900 8.666 -0.05

18 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Lea GER 15.5166.950 8.566

19 AGAGULIAN Iasmina ARM 15.4587.125 8.333

20 ATHANASOULAKI Myrto GRE 15.3506.750 8.600

21 TUNCEL Kamelya TUR 15.3006.800 8.500

22 JUHASZ Anna HUN 15.2506.750 8.500

23 HUDIS Veronika AZE 15.2086.875 8.333

24 GEROVA Galateya BUL 15.1916.525 8.666

25 HUBER Daniela GER 15.1916.825 8.366

26 KVASHILAVA Nino GEO 15.1666.800 8.366

27 ICHIM Sonia ROU 15.1256.625 8.500

28 BOGDANOVA Erika LAT 15.1006.800 8.300

29 DEMIRORS Derya TUR 15.0836.650 8.433

30 RACHID Elisabeth FRA 15.0666.600 8.466

31 POTEMKINA Anastasia AUT 15.0506.650 8.400

32 MARTIN Hannah GBR 15.0006.600 8.400

33 GVOZDIC Nastasija SRB 14.8756.675 8.200

34 ZANON Sofia ESP 14.8086.425 8.433 -0.05

35 DAVID Alice Maria ROU 14.8086.375 8.433

36 BERNIAK Weronika POL 14.7666.400 8.366

37 KELER Melany EST 14.7336.600 8.133

38 CHAMZINA Alina CZE 14.6756.675 8.000

39 TRNKOVA Gabriela CZE 14.6336.400 8.233

40 MEIKAR Maris EST 14.6336.600 8.033

40 ARAUJO Rita POR 14.6336.600 8.033
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Qualification
 

FRI 17 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 LOZIC Suncica CRO 14.6256.525 8.100

43 VITANOVA Christianna GBR 14.5836.450 8.133

44 MORGOCI Victoria MDA 14.5336.500 8.033

45 GRUZDEVA Veronika LAT 14.5166.450 8.066

46 SLAVOVA Oksana AUT 14.4166.250 8.166

47 KRAGULJ Ana SLO 14.1336.100 8.033

48 JYRKOENEN Elina FIN 14.1336.200 7.933

49 VIRKKUNEN Amanda FIN 14.1166.250 7.866

50 CORREIA Margarida POR 14.1006.400 7.700

51 STOYANOVA Anna NOR 14.0086.075 7.933

52 DERVISI Aikaterini GRE 13.9666.000 7.966

53 PODGORSEK Aleksandra SLO 13.9166.150 7.766

54 MAKUTENAITE Gabija LTU 13.9006.150 7.750

55 SAMARINA Eva MDA 13.8836.150 7.733

56 ROMENSKI Valerie FRA 13.7505.950 7.800

57 IVANOVA Julija LTU 13.7006.000 7.700

58 CONDOR Tena CRO 13.6005.800 7.800

59 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR 13.5255.825 7.700

60 TIMKOVA Adriana SVK 13.4335.600 7.833

61 ELLINA Eleni CYP 13.3505.850 7.500

62 SEMANOVA Kristina SVK 13.3255.625 7.700

63 SKITTIDI Viktoria CYP 13.1665.800 7.366

64 OBRADOVIC Tamara SRB 12.9835.350 7.633

65 HE Winny SWE 12.9665.300 7.666

66 TSAY Anastasia IRL 12.2165.150 7.066

67 SAPTEBOI Valeria IRL 12.0255.025 7.000

68 VARAS Carla AND 11.9334.800 7.133

69 ENGDAHL Meja SWE 11.5504.050 7.500

70 RAMOS Andrea AND 10.8003.900 6.900

71 GRUJIC Ksenija MNE 9.4503.450 6.000

72 JOVANOVIC Anja MNE 6.4502.650 5.000 -1.20

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Hoop Final Rx Reserve for Hoop Final
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AND; ARM; AUT; AZE; BLR; BUL;CRO; CYP; CZE; ESP; EST; FIN; FRA, GBR; GEO, GER; GRE; HUN; 

IRL; ISR; ITA; LAT; LTU; LUX; MDA; MNE; NOR; POL; POR; ROU; RUS; SLO; SRB; SVK; SWE; TUR; UKR 

33 AND

5

6

7

LUX

28 SRB

30 ARM

37 GBR

31

ESP

POL

AUT

STARTINGORDER

32 SWE

29

26 SVK
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24

TUR
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25 NOR
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17

                                Group B = 14 Nations
NATIONSTARTINGORDER
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                                Group C = 13 Nations
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SLO
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1
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13

AZE
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                                        H O L O N -  17. - 19.06.2016
                        TEAM COMPETITION - JUNIOR

 UNION EUROPEENNE DE GYMNASTIQUE

32es  Championnats d'Europe de Gymnastique Rythmique 

32. Europameisterschaften in der Rhythmischen Gymnastik

2

Total  37  Nations 

STARTINGORDER

32nd  European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships 

Tirage/Auslosung/drawing  ~  16. April 2016
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                                        H O L O N -  17. - 19.06.2016
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32. Europameisterschaften in der Rhythmischen Gymnastik

32nd  European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships 

 UNION EUROPEENNE DE GYMNASTIQUE

Tirage/Auslosung/drawing  ~  16. April 2016

 SENIOR  INDIVIDUAL

19

11

12

32es Championnats d'Europe de Gymnastique Rythmique 



Starting nr. 5 Starting nr.   6                2  

1 UKR 2 FIN

3 AZE 4 GRE

5 RUS 6 HUN

7 SLO 8 ESP

9 LAT 10 GER

11 BLR 12 SUI

13 CZE 14 ISR

15 ITA 16 BUL

17 AUT 1 UKR

2 FIN 3 AZE

4 GRE 5 RUS

6 HUN 7 SLO

8 ESP 9 LAT

10 GER 11 BLR

12 SUI 13 CZE

14 ISR 15 ITA

16 BUL 17 AUT

 UNION EUROPEENNE DE GYMNASTIQUE

32es  Championnats d'Europe de Gymnastique Rythmique 

32. Europameisterschaften in der Rhythmischen Gymnastik

32nd  European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships 

Tirage/Auslosung/drawing  ~  16. April 2016

        AUT - AZE - BLR - BUL - CZE - ESP -  FIN - GER - GRE - HUN -              
ISR - ITA - LAT - RUS - SLO - SUI -  UKR

                                            H O L O N -  17. - 19.06.2016
                  GROUP COMPETITION 



7 5 6 6

1 8 1 8

5 1 8 4

8 7 3 7

3 6 5 5

2 4 4 1

4 3 2 3

6 2 7 2

   Starting Order  from Comp.I    Starting Order  from Comp.I

1 6 1 3

2 5 2 6

3 7 3 2

4 1 4 7

5 4 5 1

6 3 6 5

7 2 7 8

8 8 8 4

5       6              2  

   Startingorder  

                  FINAL  -  Seniors (8 groups)  

8

7

2

3

from competition I

6

5

1

 FINAL  -  Juniors  (4 apparatus)

4

  H O L O N -  17. - 19.06.2016

Tirage/Auslosung/drawing  ~  16. April 2016

      F I N A L S

 UNION EUROPEENNE DE GYMNASTIQUE

32es Championnats d'Europe de Gymnastique Rythmique 

32. Europameisterschaften in der Rhythmischen Gymnastik

32nd  European Rhythmic Gymnastics Championships 



Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Group

Apparatus Final
 

SUN 19 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Belarus BLR 18.5169.250 9.266 2 7

2 Israel ISR 18.4009.200 9.200 3 6

3 Spain ESP 18.1339.000 9.133 6 1

4 Bulgaria BUL 18.0669.000 9.066 5 2

5 Russian Federation RUS 17.9339.100 8.833 1 4

6 Italy ITA 17.6758.775 8.900 4 5

7 Ukraine UKR 17.6508.850 8.800 7 3

8 Azerbaijan AZE 17.3338.550 8.783 8 8

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Senior Group

Apparatus Final
 

SUN 19 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 Israel ISR 18.3169.050 9.266 3 1

2 Spain ESP 18.2339.100 9.133 6 2

3 Bulgaria BUL 18.1839.050 9.133 4 8

4 Belarus BLR 17.6669.000 8.666 2 3

5 Finland FIN 17.2008.600 8.600 8 7

6 Germany GER 16.9008.400 8.500 7 4

7 Italy ITA 16.7668.600 8.166 5 6

8 Russian Federation RUS 15.9918.425 7.566 1 5

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Apparatus Final
 

SUN 19 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 ERMOLOVA Alina RUS 17.0507.750 9.300 1 2

2 EVCHIK Julia BLR 16.9167.650 9.266 2 6

3 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 16.3837.350 9.033 7 3

4 TELEGINA Yuliana ISR 16.2837.350 8.933 3 5

5 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 16.2007.300 8.900 4 7

6 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR 16.0507.150 8.900 11 4

7 VODOPYANOVA Yulia ARM 15.9667.200 8.766 9 8

8 HUDIS Veronika AZE 15.5006.900 8.600 10 1

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty
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Holon, ISR 17th - 19th June 2016

 

32nd Rhythmic Gymnastics European Championships
 

Junior Individual

Apparatus Final
 

SUN 19 JUN 2016

Results

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Qualification
Rank

Start
Order

1 SERGEEVA Mariia RUS 16.9007.600 9.300 1 3

2 HARNASKO Alina BLR 16.7007.600 9.100 2 8

2 ZELIKMAN Nicol ISR 16.7007.500 9.200 3 7

4 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra ITA 16.1587.125 9.033 5 6

5 NIKOLOVA Yoana BUL 15.8506.950 8.900 9 5

6 VARAY Mira HUN 15.6416.875 8.766 12 2

7 DIACHENKO Olena UKR 15.1006.900 8.200 8 1

8 MAMMADOVA Ilaha AZE 14.8836.750 8.133 11 4

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty

GRW002100_73I 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 JUN 2016 13:49 Page 1/1

Swiss Timing Official Results Provider


	junballfinal.pdf
	junclubsfinal.pdf
	senballqual.pdf
	senhoopqual.pdf
	senclubsqual.pdf
	senribbonqual.pdf
	junteamsfinal.pdf
	junballqual.pdf
	junclubsqual.pdf
	sengroupsaaf.pdf
	sengroups5ribbonsq.pdf
	sengroups3c2hq.pdf
	junteams.pdf
	junrope.pdf
	junhoop.pdf
	junqualsl.pdf
	senqualsl.pdf
	groupsqualsl.pdf
	senaafinal.pdf

	finalsl.pdf
	sengroups5ribbonsfinal.pdf
	Untitled

	sengroups3c2hfinal.pdf
	junropefinal.pdf
	junhoopfinal.pdf

